
· - ,,. 

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

S 

BY-LAW 
97-92 !Vuntber ______________________ __ 

To Levy the Taxes for the Year 

1992 

WHEREAS it is necessary and expedient to levy on 

all the rateable property according to the year-end 

assessment roll as returned to the City Clerk for the City 

of Brampton the sums set forth for various purposes in 

Schedule "A" hereto attached for the current year: 

WHEREAS an annual tax based on 5% of the total of 

the gross receipts for the year ended December 31st., 1991 

may be levied on Bell Canada; 

AND WHEREAS a levy was made before the adoption of 

the estimates for the year; 

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the 

city of Brampton ENACTS as follows: 

1. For the purpose of providing the sums set forth in 

Schedule "A" hereto attached that, save as 

hereinafter provided, the rate of mills on the 

dollar for the various sums set forth therein be 

and the same is hereby levied upon the respective 

portions of the assessment liable therefore as set 

forth in the said Schedule "A". 
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2. There shall be levied in the usual manner an annual 

tax based on 5% of the total of the gross receipts 

for the year ended December 31st., 1991 from Bell 

Canada. 

3. The Levy provided for in Schedule "A" hereto 

attached shall be reduced by the amount of the 

interim levy for 1992. 

4. Schedule "A" attached hereto shall be and form part 

of this By-Law. 

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND PASSED in Open Council 

this 25th day of May 1992. 

APFROVla 
ASTC FORM 

LAW DEPT. 
BRAMPTON 

PETER ROBERTSON MAYOR 

. ( . 
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THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW NO. 97-92 

LEVIES FOR 1992 TAXATION 

ASSESSMENT 

A) Residential 
and 

URBAN 

Farm 
Commercial 
Industrial 
and Business 

Public 
Separate 
Total 
Public 
Separate 
Total 

1,831,876,982 

894,049,920 

Total 2,725,926,902 

B) Local Rates for the 
City of Brampton 
Mill Rates Residential 

Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

C) Regional Rate for the 
Region of Peel 

D) 

Mill Rates Residential 
Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

Elementary 
Peel Board 
Mill Rates 

School Rate for the 
of Education 

Residential 
Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

E) Elementary School Rate for the 
Dufferin Peel Roman Catholic 
Separate School Board 
Mill Rates Residential 

Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

F) Secondary School Rate for the 
Peel Board of Education 
Mill Rates - Residential 

- Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

G) Secondary School Rate for the 
Dufferin Peel Roman Catholic 
Separate School Board 
Millrates Residential 

Commercial 

Levy Requirement 

H) Telephone Taxation Levy 
(5% of 1991 Gross Receipts) 

22.306 
26.242 

14.472 
17.026 

31. 504 
37.063 

31. 356 
36.889 

25.060 
29.482 

25.339 
29.811 

I) Special Charges/Local Improvements Levy 

J) Four Corners Improvement Area (B.I.A.) 
Assessment 

Mill Rate 14.0 

Levy 

RURAL 

103,502,479 

20,645,189 

124,147,668 

20.429 
24.034 

14.472 
17.026 

31. 504 
37.063 

31.356 
36.889 

25.060 
29.482 

25.339 
29.811 

TOTAL 

1,413,514,258 
521,865,203 

1,935,379,461 
797,354,280 
117,340,829 
914,695,109 

2,850,074,570 

66,935,589 
" 

43,581,340 

74,084,633 

20,691,077 

58,929,451 

16,721,264 

3,628,742 

73,581 

9,222,597 

129,116 


