

BY-LAW

Number						
ГО	Levy	the	Taxes	for	the	Year
			1992			

97-92

WHEREAS it is necessary and expedient to levy on all the rateable property according to the year-end assessment roll as returned to the City Clerk for the City of Brampton the sums set forth for various purposes in Schedule "A" hereto attached for the current year:

WHEREAS an annual tax based on 5% of the total of the gross receipts for the year ended December 31st., 1991 may be levied on Bell Canada;

AND WHEREAS a levy was made before the adoption of the estimates for the year;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

1. For the purpose of providing the sums set forth in Schedule "A" hereto attached that, save as hereinafter provided, the rate of mills on the dollar for the various sums set forth therein be and the same is hereby levied upon the respective portions of the assessment liable therefore as set forth in the said Schedule "A".

- 2. There shall be levied in the usual manner an annual tax based on 5% of the total of the gross receipts for the year ended December 31st., 1991 from Bell Canada.
- 3. The Levy provided for in Schedule "A" hereto attached shall be reduced by the amount of the interim levy for 1992.
- 4. Schedule "A" attached hereto shall be and form part of this By-Law.

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND PASSED in Open Council this 25th day of May 1992.

PETER ROBERTSON

MAYOR

APPROVLO AS TO FORM LAW DEPT. BRAMPTON

LECNARD MIKULICH

CITY CLERK

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW NO. 97-92

LEVIES FOR 1992 TAXATION

	ASSESSMENT	<u>URBAN</u>	RURAL	TOTAL
A)	Residential - Public and - Separate Farm - Total Commercial - Public Industrial - Separate and Business - Total	1,831,876,982 894,049,920	103,502,479 20,645,189	1,413,514,258 521,865,203 1,935,379,461 797,354,280 117,340,829 914,695,109
	- Total	2,725,926,902	124,147,668	2,850,074,570
B)	Local Rates for the City of Brampton Mill Rates - Residential - Commercial	22.306 26.242	20.429 24.034	
	Levy Requirement			66,935,589
C)	Regional Rate for the Region of Peel Mill Rates - Residential - Commercial	14.472 17.026	14.472 17.026	
	Levy Requirement			43,581,340
D)	Elementary School Rate for Peel Board of Education Mill Rates - Residential - Commercial	31.504 37.063	31.504 37.063	
	Levy Requirement			74,084,633
E)	Elementary School Rate for Dufferin Peel Roman Catholi Separate School Board Mill Rates - Residential - Commercial		31.356 36.889	
T7.\	Levy Requirement			20,691,077
F)	Secondary School Rate for t Peel Board of Education Mill Rates - Residential - Commercial	25.060 29.482	25.060 29.482	
	Levy Requirement			58,929,451
G)	Secondary School Rate for to Dufferin Peel Roman Catholi Separate School Board Millrates - Residential - Commercial		25.339 29.811	
	Levy Requirement			16,721,264
Н)	Telephone Taxation Levy (5% of 1991 Gross Receipts)			3,628,742
I)	Special Charges/Local Impro	73,581		
J)	Four Corners Improvement Ar Assessment	ea (B.I.A.)		9,222,597
	Mill Rate	14.0		
	Levy			129,116